
July 2015 
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 1 
 

MCUSA Convention in 
Kansas City. Meghan 

gone 

 2 
10:00 AM-sewing 

 

 3 
 

 4 
 

 5 
Women's scholarship 

fund & FISH Sunday 

 
Meghan at MCUSA 

 6 
 

7 
 

 8 
7:00 AM-Men's 

breakfast at Pop's 

 

 9 
 

10:00 AM-sewing 

 

 10 
 

10–noon Fireside 

room reserved 
 

SAHS dance team 
garage sale at AMC 

 

 11 
 

 12 
 

Worship in Bethany 

Center thru August 
4:00 PM MCC BBQ 

at Harley’s 

 13 
6:30 PM-Leadership 

Team (Fireside room) 

 

14 
 

 15 
 

 16 
10:00 AM-sewing 

 

 17 
 

 18 
 

AMC reserved for 

Reeser family 

 19 

 

 20 

 

21 

 

 22 

6:00 PM-church picnic 
Timber Linn #2 

 

 23 

 
10:00 AM-sewing 

 

 24 

 
10–noon Fireside 

room reserved 

 25 

 

 26 

Mennonotes due to 
Judy Bacher 

 

 27 

 

28 

 

 29 

 

 30 

 
10:00 AM-sewing 

 

 31 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 


