

JULY 2015



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 MCUSA Convention in Kansas City. Meghan gone	2 10:00 AM-sewing	3	4
5 Women's scholarship fund & FISH Sunday Meghan at MCUSA	6	7	8 7:00 AM-Men's breakfast at Pop's	9 10:00 AM-sewing	10 10–noon Fireside room reserved SAHS dance team garage sale at AMC	11
12 Worship in Bethany Center thru August 4:00 PM MCC BBQ at Harley's	13 6:30 PM-Leadership Team (Fireside room)	14	15	16 10:00 AM-sewing	17	18 AMC reserved for Reeser family
19	20	21	22 6:00 PM-church picnic Timber Linn #2	23 10:00 AM-sewing	24 10–noon Fireside room reserved	25
26 <i>Mennonotes</i> due to Judy Bacher	27	28	29	30 10:00 AM-sewing	31	